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DATE DAY ACTIVITY TIMING 

August 1, 2024 Thursday Staff report to school 09:00 AM 

August 1- 6, 2024 Thursday-Tuesday Teacher and Staff orientation 
Professional Development 

 TBD 

August 6, 2024 Tuesday Meet your teacher 1 PM - 4 PM 

August 7, 2024 Wednesday First day of Classes for Students 08:00 AM 

August 8, 2024 Thursday MANDATORY Parent Orientation [Hybrid] 6 PM 

August 9, 2024 Friday Scholarship Meeting for FA/WFT 
Recipients and Parents 

TBD 

August 19-23, 2024 Monday-Friday Assessment Testing  (DRA & STAR) As scheduled 

September 2,2024 Monday Labor Day/Federal Holiday NO SCHOOL 

September 5, 2024  International Day of Charity Just FYI… 

September 9, 2024 Monday Picture Day As scheduled 

September 11, 2024 Wednesday Curriculum Night for Parents 4:15PM-5:15PM 

September 13, 2024 Friday Election Day (Student Government) As scheduled 

Sept 30-Oct 4, 2024 Monday-Friday Scholastic Book Fair  SA Lobby 

October 10-11, 2024 Thursday-Friday Fall Break NO SCHOOL 

October 14, 2024 Monday Indigenous People Day/ Federal Holiday NO SCHOOL 

October 18, 2024 Friday Class Spelling Bee As scheduled 

October 21-25, 2024 Monday-Friday Assessment Testing  
(STAR, Social Studies, and Science) 

As scheduled 

November 1, 2024 Friday 1st Trimester Ends  

November 7, 2024 Thursday  Honor Roll Announced/Report Cards Distributed 3:05 PM  

November 8, 2024 Friday Parent-Teacher Conference 
 
 

NO SCHOOL 
Conferences  
9 AM - 4 PM 

November 11, 2024 Monday Veteran’s Day NO SCHOOL 

November 22, 2024 Friday Wax Museum 9 AM 

November 27-29, 2024 Wednesday-Friday  Federal Holiday NO SCHOOL 

December 13, 2024 Friday School Spelling Bee 9 AM 

Dec 18, 2024 Wednesday World Arabic Language Day 
[World Arabic Language Day | UNESCO] 

Just FYI… 

Dec 23,2024 -Jan 3, 
2025 

Monday - Friday Winter Break 
 

NO SCHOOL 

https://www.unesco.org/en/days/world-arabic-language
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DATE DAY ACTIVITY TIMING 

January 6, 2025 Monday Full time Teachers Return to School NO SCHOOL FOR 
STUDENTS 

January 7, 2025 Tuesday School Resumes for all students 8 AM     

January 17, 2025 Friday Salam Academy Science Fair  9 AM – 12 PM 

January 17, 2025 Friday Science Fair Expo (Open to Public) 1 PM  – 4 PM 

January 20, 2025 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day/Federal Holiday NO SCHOOL 

February 1, 2025  Saturday World Hijab Day  Just F.Y.I… 

February 3-7, 2025 Monday- Friday Assessment Testing  
(DRA, Star, Science and Social Studies) 

As scheduled 

February 14, 2025 Friday 2nd Trimester Ends  

February 17, 2025 Monday Presidents Day NO SCHOOL 

February 20, 2025 Thursday Honor roll/ Awards Ceremony 3:15 pm 

February 21, 2025 Friday Parent- Teacher Conference/Report Cards 
Conferences(9am-4pm) 

NO SCHOOL 
 

February 21, 2025 Friday International Mother Language Day Just FYI… 

March 1, 2025 Saturday Ramadan Begins (Date subject to change) TBD 

March 19-21 & 23, 2025 Wednesday-Friday Central New Mexico Science & Engineering 
Research Challenge (note prior approval 
deadline)  

STEM Research 
Challenge 
(unm.edu) 

March 11 - 12, 2025 Tuesday-Wednesday Quran Recitation in Class In Islam class 

March 13, 2025 Thursday Quran Recitation Presentations TBD 

March 20, 2025 Thursday Ramadan Quiz Online Competition 
[Designed by the EC] 

In Islam class 

March 24-28, 2025 Monday-Friday Spring Break NO SCHOOL 

March 31, 2025 Monday Eid ul Fitr (Date is Subject to change) NO SCHOOL 

April 22, 2025 Tuesday Earth Day Just F.Y.I… 

April 23, 2025 Wednesday Admin Assistant’s Day  
April 25,2025 Friday School Speech Competition (4th grade & up) In Class 

April 30, 2025 Wednesday  Islamic Standardized Testing 
[Designed by the EC] 

As scheduled 

May 5-9, 2025 Monday-Friday Teacher Appreciation Week  
May 5-9, 2025 Monday-Friday Assessment Testing 

(DRA, Star, Social Studies, and Science) 
 

https://hsc.unm.edu/stem-h/programs/challenge/
https://hsc.unm.edu/stem-h/programs/challenge/
https://hsc.unm.edu/stem-h/programs/challenge/
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DATE DAY ACTIVITY TIMING 

May 11, 2025 Sunday Mother’s Day  
May 15, 2025 Thursday  School Spring  Showcase (all grades) 

 
9 AM 

May 16, 2025 Friday Field Day As scheduled 

May 18, 2025 Sunday Graduation Ceremony (time to be announced) 
Kindergarten, 5th Grade, 8th Grade, High School 

UNM Continuing 
Education Building 
1:30 pm- 4 pm 

May 22, 2025 Thursday 3rd Trimester Ends/ Last Day of School 
End of Year awards- Report Cards Distributed 

As scheduled 

May 23, 2025 Friday Teacher Classroom Cleanup Day 
 

NO SCHOOL 

May 23 - 29, 2025 Friday - Wednesday Snow Makeup Days (if necessary) 
 

TBD 

May 26, 2025 Monday Memorial Day NO SCHOOL 

June 14, 2025 Saturday Flag Day Just FYI… 

June 15, 2025 Sunday Father’s Day  
 
FYI… APS Spring break is from March 21 – 24, 2025. Salam Academy’s Spring Break is from March 
24 – 28, 2025 to align with the last 10 days of Ramadan. This is one time consideration. School will 
review this next year and will decide.  
 
Salam Academy is open on April 18, 2025 [APS observes Vernal holiday] - FYI … The date of 
Easter is based on the ecclesiastical Vernal Equinox, always 21 March, which may or may not 
correspond to the actual astronomical Vernal Equinox any particular year. Easter is the first Sunday 
following the first full moon following 21 March. If 21 March is a full-moon day and a Sunday, then 
Easter is on the next Sunday. Also note that those in Eastern Orthodox traditions will celebrate Easter 
Sunday based on the Julian instead of the Gregorian Calendar, which may or may not affect the date. 
Easter Sunday can fall anywhere from 22 March to 25 April. 
 
NOTES: ___________________________________________________________________________ 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 


